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SEE ATTACHED FOR
SUBMITTED MODIFICATION

TECHNICAL DATA

2100 SOUTH CLEARWATER DRIVE
DES PLAINES, ILLINOIS 60018-5999

RO
UG

HI
NG

 IN
 D

IM
EN

SI
O

NS
 M

AY
 V

AR
Y 

AN
D 

AR
E 

SU
BJ

EC
T 

TO
 C

HA
NG

E.
  N

O
 R

ES
PO

NS
IB

IL
IT

Y 
IS

 A
SS

UM
ED

 F
O

R 
US

E 
O

F 
SU

PE
RC

ED
ED

 O
R 

VO
ID

ED
 D

AT
A.

 (0
19

2-
1)

R

"
[102mm]

4

2-1/2"
[64mm]

"
[248mm]
9-3/4

"
[292mm]
11-1/2

14-1/2"
[368mm]

"
[349mm]
13-3/4

(4) 5/16"
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23 " MIN.
[584mm]

9-3/4 "
[248mm]

537
537- RETRACTABLE HOSE REEL

- 35 FEET OF 3/8" I.D. RUBBER HOSE
- HOSE BUMPER, SPRING GUARD AND
  PUSH LOCK HOSE END
- No. 80 PRE-RINSE SPRAY

- 180˚F [82˚C] MAX. TEMPERATURE

- ANSI A112.18.1 COMPLIANT
- CSA B125 COMPLIANT
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DIMENSIONS IN INCHES AND [MILLIMETERS].

3/8" NPT FEMALE
THREAD INLET 

 HOSE BUMPER

 PUSH LOCK HOSE
 AND SPRING GUARD

HOLD
DOWN
RING


